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Trusetal Verbandstoffwerk GmbH
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Prism foil
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Prism foil
Prism foil
Prism foil
Prism foil
Prism foil
Prism foil
Prism foil
Prism foil
Prism foil
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Please enquire conditions at the following

r.)TRUSETAL

medical

. Adhesive Prism foils

Each prism foil with marking of base and power

Available power:

1T cm/m
2cm/m
3 cm/m
4 cm/m
5cm/m
6 cm/m
7 cm/m
8cm/m
9 cm/m
10 cm/m
12 cm/m
15 cm/m
17,5 cm/m
20 cm/m
25cm/m
30cm/m
35cm/m

e-mail addresses or phone numbers:

E-Mail: info@eyesfirst.eu or info@tshs.eu

Phone: +49 5207 991688-0
Fax:  +49 5207 991688-28

REF:
55201
55202
55203
55204
55205
55206
55207
55208
55209
55210
55211
55212
55213
55214
556215
55216
55217

Onlineshop: www.eyesfirst.eu
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