



## Adhesive Prism foils

Each prism foil with marking of base and power

	Available power:	REF:
Prism foil	1 cm/m	55201
Prism foil	2 cm/m	55202
Prism foil	3 cm/m	55203
Prism foil	4 cm/m	55204
Prism foil	5 cm/m	55205
Prism foil	6 cm/m	55206
Prism foil	7 cm/m	55207
Prism foil	8 cm/m	55208
Prism foil	9 cm/m	55209
Prism foil	10 cm/m	55210
Prism foil	12 cm/m	55211
Prism foil	15 cm/m	55212
Prism foil	17,5 cm/m	55213
Prism foil	20 cm/m	55214
Prism foil	25 cm/m	55215
Prism foil	30 cm/m	55216
Prism foil	35 cm/m	55217

**Please enquire conditions at the following e-mail addresses or phone numbers:**

E-Mail: [info@eyesfirst.eu](mailto:info@eyesfirst.eu) or [info@tshs.eu](mailto:info@tshs.eu)

Phone: +49 5207 991688-0

Fax: +49 5207 991688-28